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Women / XB / 7 & Under
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Aviles640
Midwest

8.700 9.600 9.1509.400 36.850
10T 1T 1T 2T 1 

1 

Stella Juleen243
Altius

8.800 9.400 9.1009.300 36.600
7T 4T 3 4 2T

2T

Breann Horn372
Midwest

8.850 9.300 9.0509.400 36.600
5T 7T 1T 5 2T

2T

Ava Engelkes297
Kids Spot

9.000 9.100 9.2009.100 36.400
3 9 7T 1 4 

4 

Ramona Potts264
Altius

9.300 8.900 9.1508.900 36.250
1 12T 14 2T 5 

5 

Adelyn Kuzik154
Scamps

8.500 9.450 9.0009.050 36.000
14 3 10T 6 6 

6 

Hadley Robb271
Altius

9.050 9.350 8.4509.000 35.850
2 6 12 14 7 

7 

Elsa Murray165
Scamps

8.800 9.400 8.6008.850 35.650
7T 4T 15 12T 8 

8 

April Stachowiak393
Midwest

8.850 9.000 8.6509.100 35.600
5T 11 7T 11 9 

9 

Cali Walker603
M & M

8.800 9.300 8.8008.600 35.500
7T 7T 18 8T 10 

10 

Zoey Nelson630
Midwest

8.450 8.900 8.8009.150 35.300
15 12T 6 8T 11 

11 

Ivy Jo Bailey357
Midwest

7.800 9.600 8.6009.250 35.250
18 1T 4 12T 12 

12 

Addison Gauthier641
Midwest

8.600 8.800 8.7009.100 35.200
12 15T 7T 10 13 

13 

Elin Kolodzinski245
Altius

8.900 8.700 8.3009.200 35.100
4 17T 5 18 14 

14 

Harper Schmidt390
Midwest

8.100 8.700 8.8509.050 34.700
16T 17T 10T 7 15T

15T

Emily Friedenauer660
Kids Spot

8.550 9.050 8.4008.700 34.700
13 10 16T 15T 15T

15T

Aubriana Segura644
Midwest

8.700 8.800 8.3508.550 34.400
10T 15T 19 17 17 

17 

Jenevieve Nickels259
Altius

8.100 8.900 8.4008.700 34.100
16T 12T 16T 15T 18 

18 

Harper Rice667
Midwest

6.500 8.300 8.2008.950 31.950
19 19 13 19 19 

19 
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